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LUMBER CONVEYOR CHAINS & ATTACHMENTS

Pitch
Pin

length
Width

between
inner plates

Pin
diameter

Inner
plate depth

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Average
tensile
strength

Weight
per

meter

Roller
diameter

mm

P

mm mm mm mm kN/lbf kN

Q0
Q
min

h2
max

31.80

40.00
40.00

31.35

31.35

28.50

7.60

5.00
5.00

7.94

7.94/5.55

4.00

mm

t/T
max

mm

Lc
max

d2
max

b1
min

d1
max

177.2

114.5
114.5

212.6

175.7

128.9

6.55

7.13
5.15

6.70

5.88

3.78

kg/m

q

23.00

25.40
25.40

23.00

23.00

23.00

27.00

25.40
25.40

27.78

27.78

27.00

11.10

14.63
14.63

11.10

11.10

11.10

68.0

56.4
56.4

70.0

65.1

53.5

63.6

52.0
52.0

65.6

60.7

49.0

mm

L
max

Plate
thickness

81XHH

81XH

81X

152.0/34545

191.1/43432

151.9/34523

106.7/24250

100.0/22727
100.0/22727

81XHS

500R
441.100R

66.27

28.70 4.00 3.7823.00 27.00 11.10 53.850.881XF14 85.5/1942666.27

28.50 6.30 5.0922.20 27.00 11.10 63.059.581XHE 83.3/1892766.27

66.27

66.27

66.27

50.00
100.00

Donghua
Chain No.

Donghua
Chain No.

81XF1(RT) 66.27 17.5 21.8 58.0 23.85

P F1 F2 G h4

mm mm mm mm mm

89.1

91.4
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Pitch
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Inner
plate depth
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strength
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meter
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diameter

mm

P

mm mm mm mm kN/lbf kN

Q0
Q
min

h2
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31.80

40.00
40.00

31.35

31.35

28.50

7.60
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7.94
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t/T
max

mm

Lc
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177.2
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212.6

175.7

128.9

6.55

7.13
5.15

6.70

5.88

3.78

kg/m

q

23.00

25.40
25.40

23.00

23.00

23.00

27.00

25.40
25.40

27.78

27.78

27.00

11.10

14.63
14.63

11.10

11.10

11.10

68.0

56.4
56.4

70.0

65.1

53.5

63.6

52.0
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65.6

60.7

49.0
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L
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81XHH

81XH

81X

152.0/34545

191.1/43432

151.9/34523

106.7/24250

100.0/22727
100.0/22727

81XHS

500R
441.100R

66.27

28.70 4.00 3.7823.00 27.00 11.10 53.850.881XF14 85.5/1942666.27

28.50 6.30 5.0922.20 27.00 11.10 63.059.581XHE 83.3/1892766.27

66.27

66.27

66.27

50.00
100.00

Donghua
Chain No.

Donghua
Chain No.

81XF1(RT) 66.27 17.5 21.8 58.0 23.85

P F1 F2 G h4

mm mm mm mm mm

89.1

91.4
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P

K

J

h2

d4 d3

b1

T

L

d1 d2

T

C60F2 12B-910   60-910

H

h

P

L

B

h

H

P

H

P

h

P

h

H

h

H

P

3939-B4

3939-B21

3939-B23

3939-B24

3939-B40

3939-B43

3939-B44

203.2

203.2

203.2

203.2

203.2

203.2

203.2

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

11.1

11.1

11.1

11.1

11.1

11.1

11.1

49.0

49.0

49.0

49.0

49.0

49.0

49.0

28.58

28.58

28.58

28.58

28.58

28.58

28.58

7.2

10.3

7.2

10.3

10.3

10.3

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

101.6

92.1

101.6

101.6

92.1

101.6

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

115.58/26268

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

136.5

136.5

136.5

136.5

136.5

136.5

136.5

2.45

2.45

2.45

2.48

2.45

2.42

2.45

3939H-B4 203.2 23.0 27.0 11.1 58.0 28.60 7.2 38.0 102.0 150.00/340826.4 172.5 3.51

Pitch
Plate

dimension
Width

between
inner  plates

Pin
dimension

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Average
tensile
strength

Roller
diameter

Weight
per

 meter

mm

P

mm mm mm mm mm mmmm mm mm mm kN/lbf kN kg/m

Q0
 Q

min
 d3

max
  J

max
  K

max
 h2

max
  d4

max
  d2

max
  L
max

  b1
min

  d1
max

q T
max

Plate
thickness

Donghua
Chain No.

mm

12.7 9.6 17.5

mm mm mm

P h H B

mm

1.5 17.9

L

08B-940

mm mm mm

P h HDonghua
Chain No.

mm mm mm

P h HDonghua
Chain No.

Donghua
Chain No.

13.70

22.48

19.05 12.70

19.05 13.38C60F2

60-910 21.70

21.7012B-910 19.05

C16A-3PEP 25.4 17.4 29.0

C16BF3 25.4 18.7 29.2

25.4 17.5 29.516AF1

mm mm mm

P h HDonghua
Chain No.

-

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

12BF3 19.05 13.5 21.5

C16A-1170 25.40 16.5 28.0

16B-1170 25.40 16.0 26.5

16B-1172 25.40 15.0 25.5

C24B-4STC 38.10 18.3 35.0
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